Spax Racing Shock Absorbers
Spax patented on car adjustable shock absorbers and have been supplying upgraded
suspension to Manufacturers, Race Teams, Restorers and Enthusiasts since the
1960's. Our global network of OEM's, dealers and specialist mechanics supply on-car
adjustable dampers to upgrade original equipment and help accurately tune
suspension, allowing our customers to drive with increased confidence on the roads,
and win on the track.
Aluminium or Steel TrakSpax; Competition Coilover Dampers

✓ Proven Low Stiction Seal System  Long Damper Life Without Leakage and
Improved Low Speed Damper Performance.
✓ Adjustable spring platform heights Easy On-Car Ride Height and Corner Weight
Adjustment
✓ Can be fitted upside down Allows Lower Un-Damped Mass
Please select your Single Adjustable Aluminium TrakSpax from the options given below:-
 Open Closed  Spring Open Closed  Spring
Max.
Spring
Part  Length Length Stroke Thread Length Length Stroke Thread Length
Price
each
Number inches inches inches inches mm mm mm mm inches
incl.
VAT
SA70/900 9.00 7.00 2.00 2.56 229 178 51 65 5 449.99
SA70/950 9.50 7.00 2.50 2.56 241 178 64 65 6 449.99
SA75/975 9.75 7.50 2.25 2.56 248 191 57 65 6 449.99
SA75/102 10.25 7.50 2.75 2.95 260 191 70 75 6 449.99
SA75/105 10.50 7.50 3.00 2.95 267 191 76 75 7 449.99
SA80/110 11.00 8.00 3.00 2.95 279 203 76 75 7 449.99
SA80/115 11.50 8.00 3.50 3.35 292 203 89 85 8 449.99
SA90/117 11.75 9.00 2.75 3.35 298 229 70 85 8 449.99
SA90/120 12.00 9.00 3.00 3.35 305 229 76 85 8 449.99
SA90/122 12.25 9.00 3.25 3.74 311 229 83 95 8 449.99
SA90/125 12.50 9.00 3.50 3.74 318 229 89 95 9 449.99
SA90/127 12.75 9.00 3.75 3.74 324 229 95 95 9 449.99
SA90/130 13.00 9.00 4.00 3.74 330 229 102 95 9 449.99
SA90/132 13.25 9.00 4.25 3.74 337 229 108 95 9 449.99
SA90/135 13.50 9.00 4.50 3.74 343 229 114 95 10 449.99
SA100/137 13.75 10.00 3.75 3.74 349 254 95 95 10 449.99
SA100/140 14.00 10.00 4.00 3.74 356 254 102 95 10 449.99
SA100/142 14.25 10.00 4.25 4.13 362 254 108 105 10 449.99
SA100/145 14.50 10.00 4.50 4.13 368 254 114 105 11 449.99
SA100/150 15.00 10.00 5.00 4.13 381 254 127 105 11 449.99
SA100/155 15.50 10.00 5.50 4.13 394 254 140 105 12 449.99
SA120/155 15.50 12.00 3.50 4.72 394 305 89 120 12 449.99
SA120/160 16.00 12.00 4.00 4.72 406 305 102 120 12 449.99
SA120/165 16.50 12.00 4.50 4.72 419 305 114 120 13 449.99
SA120/170 17.00 12.00 5.00 4.72 432 305 127 120 13 449.99
SA120/175 17.50 12.00 5.50 4.72 445 305 140 120 14 449.99
SA120/180 18.00 12.00 6.00 4.72 457 305 152 120 14 449.99
SA120/185 18.50 12.00 6.50 4.72 470 305 165 120 15 449.99
SA120/190 19.00 12.00 7.00 4.72 483 305 178 120 15 449.99
SA120/195 19.50 12.00 7.50 4.72 495 305 191 120 16 449.99
Double Adjustable (DA) Aluminium TrakSpax Dampers have two easily accessible
body mounted adjuster knobs allowing 784 combinations for damping forces (28 for each
of Bump and Rebound). Bump and rebound adjustments are 100% independent of each
other, giving a significant performance and set-up advantages over many other so called
double adjustable dampers (where bump and rebound adjustment are not truly
independent).
Our ‘valve block’ design allows for production of a compact damper and has eliminated the
need to accommodate the bump adjuster in an external canister, this compact design
allows the damper to have excellent amounts of stroke for relative damper length.
Please select your Double Adjustable Aluminium TrakSpax from the options below: -
 Open Closed  Spring Open Closed  Spring Max. Spring
Part  Length Length Stroke Thread Length Length Stroke Thread Length
Price
each
Number inches inches inches inches mm mm mm mm inches incl. VAT
DA75/975 9.75 7.50 2.25 2.56 248 191 57 65 6 524.99
DA80/107 10.75 8.00 2.75 2.95 273 203 70 75 7 524.99
DA80/110 11.00 8.00 3.00 2.95 279 203 76 75 7 524.99
DA90/120 12.00 9.00 3.00 3.35 305 229 76 85 8 524.99
DA90/122 12.25 9.00 3.25 3.74 311 229 83 95 8 524.99
DA90/127 12.75 9.00 3.75 3.74 324 229 95 95 9 524.99
DA100/137 13.75 10.00 3.75 3.74 349 254 95 95 10 524.99
DA100/140 14.00 10.00 4.00 3.74 356 254 102 95 10 524.99
DA100/142 14.25 10.00 4.25 4.13 362 254 108 105 10 524.99
DA100/145 14.50 10.00 4.50 4.13 368 254 114 105 11 524.99
DA100/150 15.00 10.00 5.00 4.13 381 254 127 105 11 524.99
DA120/155 15.50 12.00 3.50 4.72 394 305 89 120 12 524.99
DA120/160 16.00 12.00 4.00 4.72 406 305 102 120 12 524.99
DA120/165 16.50 12.00 4.50 4.72 419 305 114 120 13 524.99
DA120/170 17.00 12.00 5.00 4.72 432 305 127 120 13 524.99
DA120/175 17.50 12.00 5.50 4.72 445 305 140 120 14 524.99
DA120/180 18.00 12.00 6.00 4.72 457 305 152 120 14 524.99
DA120/185 18.50 12.00 6.50 4.72 470 305 165 120 15 524.99
DA120/190 19.00 12.00 7.00 4.72 483 305 178 120 15 524.99
Double Adjustable Steel TrakSpax
Our Aluminium TrakSpax offer customers the best quality race prepared adjustable
competition set-up available from Spax. Honed with years of racing pedigree TrakSpax
has become synonymous with a precise, tuned, suspension configuration. The modern